
1 Cooperative Purchasing Connection

Blue Bird Bus

School Buses 
Contact: Tim Gordon | 478-822-2767 | tim.gordon@blue-bird.com 
Contract #: 102115-BBB

CDI

Remanufactured Technology 
Contact: Bharat Khanna | 888-226-5727 x3716 | khanna@cdicomputers.com 
Discount: 10-15% off list price 
Contract #: 15.5-CDI | Solicitation Type: RFP 15.5 - Remanufactured & Refurbished Technology

CEIA USA

Walk-through Metal Detectors and Electromagnetic Inspection Devices  
Contact: Alan Zivic | 440-725-2065 | azivic@ceia-usa.com  
Discount: up to 47% off list price 
Reference: Coop Membership 
Contract #: AEPA 015-F | Solicitation Type: IFB 015-F Walk-Through Metal Detectors

Continental Clay

Clay, Glaze, Tools, Accessories, Equipment, and Furniture 
Contact: Mary Swartout | 612-331-9332 | coop@continentalclay.com  
Discount: 10-35% off list price 
Reference: COOP 
Contract #: 15.4-Clay | Solicitation Type: RFP 15.4 - Clay Products & Equipment

Daktronics

Electronic Scoreboards and Signage and Indoor/Outdoor Sound Systems  
Contact: John Grabow | 952-941-9830 | johng@aimele.com   
Discount: 10% off list price 
Reference: Service Cooperative Discount 
Contract #: AEPA 016-I | Solicitation Type: IFB 016-I Scoreboard and Marquee Signage

FLR Sanders

Hardwood Flooring Products & Services for New Installation, Renovations, Refinishing, & Restoration Projects  
Contact: Scott Irvine | 763-400-1112 | sirvine@flrsanders.com 
Discount: 5% off list price 
Contract #: 16.1-HWF | Solicitation Type: RFP 16.1 - Hardwood Flooring (Athletic, Recreational& Auditorium)

CPC and Sourcewell have teamed up to offer these great 
solutions to Minnesota School Districts 



2 Cooperative Purchasing Connection

Grainger

Facility Maintenance Products & Services 
Contact: Chris Porter | 940-867-7602 | chris.porter@grainger.com 
Contract #: 091214-WWG

H&B Specialized Products

Athletic Equipment, Wall Mats, Lockers, and Installation Services  
Contact: Jami Anderson | 952-698-5780 | janderson@hbsponline.com 
Discount: 5% off athletic equipment and wall mats, 42-62% off of lockers  
Contract #: 17.4 ALT | Solicitation Type: RFP 17.4 - Athletic Equipment, Lockers and Telescopic Seating

Hiller Commercial Floors

Carpet, Resilient Flooring, Accessories, and Installation Services  
Contact: Dave Bahr | 888-724-1766 x2 | dbahr@hillercarpet.com  
Discount: 25% off list price 
Contract #: 17.5 - CRF | Solicitation Type: RFP 17.5 - Carpet and Resilient Flooring

Innovative Office Solutions

Office, School, Facility and Breakroom Supplies, and Furniture 
Contact: DeAnn Player | 952-698-9239 | dplayer@innovativeos.com 
Discount: core/shopping list average discount 69%; catalog average discount 46%  
Contract #: 16.11-OFS | Solicitation Type: RFP 16.11 - Office Supplies

John Deere

Lawn Mowers & Compact Utility Tractors 
Contact: Mike Garrette | 908-442-3455 | garretterobertm@johndeere.com 
Contract #: 062117-DAC

Kajeet

Filtered, Mobile, Educational Broadband 
Contact: Michael Flood | 678-656-7512 | mflood@kajeet.com  
Discount: 20% on Smartspot Mobile Device; 10% on services  
Reference: Contract # 16.15-EDB 
Contract #: 16.15-EDB | Solicitation Type: RFP 16.15 - Mobile Educational Broadband

Lakeshore Learning

Early Childhood and Elementary Instructional Materials, Supplies, Equipment, and Furniture  
Contact: Penny Stone | 800-421-5354 | orderdept@lakeshorelearning.com 
Discount: 5% and free shipping 
Reference: Per c.2046 or Bid #16.16 on all orders 
Contract #: 16.16-SEL | Solicitation Type: RFP 16.16 - Special Education and/or Early Learning: Instructional    
     Materials, Supplies, Equipment and Furniture

®

https://purchasingconnection.org/category/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/contracts-vendor-search-a-z
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Mackin

Books, eBooks, Audiobooks, and Educational Databases 
Contact: Brian Cretzmeyer | 952-500-0811 | brian.cretzmeyer@mackin.com  
Discount: 5% and added value 
Reference: AEPAMN to ensure member pricing 
Contract #: AEPA 016-C | Solicitation Type: IFB 016-C Digital Resources

Midwest Technology Products

Industrial arts, career technical education supplies, and STEM materials 
Contact: Sarah Cruz | 800-831-5904 x3120 | scruz@midwesttechnology.com  
Discount: 10% and free shipping 
Reference: AEPA Contract 
Contract #: AEPA 014-B | Solicitation Type: IFB 014-B Industrial Arts & Career Technical Education Supply Catalog

MNJ Technologies Direct

Technology Equipment and Software 
Contact: Ed Harris | 800-870-4340 x8363 | eharris@mnjtech.com  
Discount: 7% off list price and free shipping 
Contract #: AEPA 014-E | Solicitation Type: IFB 014-E Technology Catalog

Nasco

Supplies for Classrooms, Recreation Centers, Senior Living Facilities, and More  
Contact: Rob Groleau | 920-568-5597 | rgroleau@enasco.com 
Discount: 10-20% off all catalogs and free shipping. Catalogs include: Agricultural Science, FACS, Health, 
Physical Education, Reading Resource, Early Learning, Math and Science 
Reference: 13424 for all catalogs 
Contract #: 16.9-SCI and 16.10-FACS | Solicitation Type: RFP 16.9 - Science Equipment and Supplies; RFP 16.10 - 
     Family and Consumer Science Equipment and Supplies

Really Good Stuff

Supplemental Curriculum Materials, Organization Solutions, and Classroom Decorations  
Contact: Tracy Gavern | 888-674-6891 | tgavern@reallygoodstuff.com  
Discount: 5% 
Reference: CPC on all orders 
Contract #: 16.16-SEL | Solicitation Type: RFP 16.16 - Special Education and/or Early Learning: Instructional 
     Materials, Supplies, Equipment and Furniture

The Retrofit Companies

Universal Waste and Recycling Services 
Contact: Michelle Gwin | 507-414-5158 | mgwin@retrofitcompanies.com  
Discount: varies by item 
Contract #: 16.8-RCS | Solicitation Type: RFP 16.8 - Recycling Services

https://purchasingconnection.org/category/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/contracts-vendor-search-a-z
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Seating and Athletic Facility Enterprises (SAAFE) “Stadium Steve”

Telescopic Seating, Aluminum Bleachers, I-beam Grandstands, and Press Boxes, Installation, Maintenance, 
and Repair Services 
Contact: “Stadium” Steve Snyder | 507-256-7604 | stadiumsteve@gmail.com  
Discount: varies by project 
Contract #: 17.4 ALT | Solicitation Type: RFP 17.4 - Athletic Equipment, Lockers and Telescopic Seating

Steelcase

Furniture 
Contact: Kevin Loubert | 616-246-9455 | kloubert@steelcase.com 
Contract #: 031715-STI

SwedeBro

Commercial, Industrial, and Decorative Concrete Floor Coatings, and Resurfacing  
Contact: Cory Olson | 763-434-9237 | colson@swedebro.com 
Discount: varies by project 
Contract #: 17.7-CFC | Solicitation Type: RFP 17.7 Resinous Concrete Floor Coatings

Techline Sports Lighting

Sports Facility Lighting including LED Lighting 
Contact: Steve Jones | 800-500-3161 | sjones@sportlighting.com  
Discount: varies by project 
Contract #: AEPA 017-A | Solicitation Type: IFB 017-A Athletic Facility Lighting

Tierney Brothers

Audio Visual and Interactive Products for Schools, Government, and Nonprofits  
Contact: Zach Boxrud | 612-455-3675 | coop@tierneybrothers.com  
Discount: 2-48% off list price 
Contract #: 17.3-ITS | Solicitation Type: RFP 17.3 - Interactive Technology – Audio/Visual

https://purchasingconnection.org/category/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/contracts-vendor-search-a-z

